NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com April 17, 2024 9:28 AM HBC4  Page 1 of 7
HBC4
LED Low Bay / High Bay
Product Description
The HBC4 LED Circular Low Bay/High Bay is a high-performance fixture that produces
an output greater than 135 lumens per watt, includes an integrated socket for a field
install motion sensor, 90-degree optic, and excellent color rendering at >80CRI. The

LED Low Bay / High Bay
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information Example:  HBC4150U508BK
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s CRI Finish
HBC 4 100 (102W - 15000lm) U (120-277VAC) 40 (4000 K) 8 (80+) BK (Black)
150 (152W - 21500lm) H (277-480VAC) 50 (5000 K) WH (White)
200 (200W - 28000lm)
240 (241W - 34500lm)
300 (297W - 40500lm)
400 (392W - 53700lm)
Mounting Accessories
3/4” NPT Pendant Adapter (100-240W) HBC4100-240PEND
3/4” NPT Pendant Adapter, White (100-240W) HBC4100-240PENDWH
3/4” NPT Pendant Adapter (300/400W) HBC4300400PEND
Yoke Mount (100-200W) HBC4100-200YOKE
Yoke Mount - White (100-200W) HBC4100-200YOKEWH
Yoke Mount (240W) HBC4240YOKE
Yoke Mount - White (240W) HBC4240YOKEWH
Optic Accessories
90° Aluminum Reflector (100-200W) HBC4100-200RFLAL
90° Aluminum Reflector (240W) HBC4240RFLAL
90° Aluminum Reflector (300/400W) HBC4300400RFLAL
90° Polycarbonate Reflector (100-200W) HBC4100-200RFLPC
90° Polycarbonate Reflector (240W) HBC4240RFLPC
Glare Shield for PC Reflector (100-200W) HBC4100-200GSPC
Glare Shield for PC Reflector (240W) HBC4240GSPC
Wire Guard for Fixture (100-200W) HBC4100-200WG
Wire Guard for Fixture (240W) HBC4240WG
Wire Guard for Fixture (300/400W) HBC4300400WG
accessories sold separately
Emergency Accessories   (see specsheet for full information)
40W Emergency Pack (120-277V) EMB4002UNVBK
40W Emergency Remote Control EMB4002REMOTE